
 

Name: ____________________________________________________________________ 
Complete the chart using the websites at these links.  You can find this chart at http://missmorrisgeography.weebly.com/ under the assignments tab below chapter 5. 

 Judaism- http://www.livebinders.com/play/play/813820  

 Christianity- http://www.livebinders.com/play/play/813820  

 Islam - http://www.livebinders.com/play/play/813820 

 Hinduism- http://www.livebinders.com/play/play/813820 

 Buddhism- http://www.livebinders.com/play/play/813820 
 

Major World Religions 

 Judaism  Christianity Islam 

Founder: 

Who 

When 

Where 

How? 

   

Supreme Being(s): 

Mono or Polytheistic? 

Name of Supreme Being(s) 

   

Sacred Book 
   

Method of Reaching Paradise 

   

Basic Beliefs/Laws 

  1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

Religious Symbol 

   

Size    
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World Religions 

 Hinduism Buddhism 

Founder: 

Who 

When 

Where 

How? 

  

Supreme Being(s): 

Mono or Polytheistic? 

Name of Supreme Being(s) 

  

Sacred Book 
  

Method of Reaching Paradise 

  

Basic Beliefs/Laws 

 1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

Religious Symbol 

  

Size   

 


